

AGREEMENT NO:- 11/MMSX/SC/5BD/2020-21
CH OF WORK:- LONS TO THANGTANGI

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

RMD(WD)KISHANGHANS - 2 DIVISION

DIGHA BANK SUB-DIVISION

MSB NO-1133

MEASUREMENT BOOK

SUSHAANT KUMAR DHA

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस माप पुस्त में कुल 100
(एक सौ) मुद्रित दोहरे पृष्ठ हैं। जो श्री. राजू... जयपुर...
सहायक अभियंता, ग्रा०का०वि० कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल, दि. 26/11/2012 के
के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रा०का०वि० कार्य प्रमण्डल
26/11/2012
किसानगंज-2

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

RW.DLW.D/KISHANGANJ DIVISION
DIGHAIBANK SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1133

Name of officer श्री राजू जयपुर सहायक अभि

यंता ग्रा०का०वि० कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल के

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
L045 to Tangtangi					
Agency - Sushant Kr. Das					
Agreement No. - 41/MM45/SC/SBD					
				2020-21.	
Rate of Agreement - 0.05% Below.					
D.O. of order = 24-06-2020.					
D.O. of completion = 23-03-2021.					
D/E =					
(1) Const. of Subgrade and					
earthen Shoulder - do - c.s.B.					
1	30.0	6.0	0.30	54.00 m ³	
1	30.0	6.0	0.30	54.00 m ³	
	1	30.0	6.0	0.30	54.00 m ³
					162.00 m ³
(2) P/G. S.B. G.I. - do - c.s.B.					
1	30.0	4.05	0.20	24.30 m ³	
1	30.0	4.05	0.20	24.30 m ³	
1	30.0	4.05	0.20	24.30 m ³	
c/c Pavement	7	30.0	4.05	0.10	85.05 m ³
					157.95 m ³
(3) P/W.A.M. G.I. - do - c.s.B.					
12	30.0	3.75	0.075	101.25 m ³	
6	30.0	3.75	0.075	50.63 m ³	
3	30.0	3.75	0.075	25.31 m ³	
7	30.0	3.75	0.075	59.06 m ³	
					236.25 m ³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) P/M 20 c. in Sub structure - all c. 308					
2 x 2 7.50		1.364	1.006		53.32 m ³
		2		x 1.00	
(8) E/W in excavation c. 308					
3		7.00	0.70	0.60	8.82 m ³
(9) P/laying p. 308 mm. c. 308					
3 x 3 x 2.5					22.50 m
(10) 1st class bedding with L. sand - do - on 308					
3		7.00	0.30	0.25	1.58 m ³
<u>22/02/2021</u> <u>T.E.</u>					

ABSTRACT OF COST.

1. Cost. of B.M. - all c. 308					
Vide T.M.B. Page (3) item (1)					
= 0.900 km @ 3391.76/-					3053.20
2) Cost. of working B.M. - all c. 308					
Vide T.M.B. Page (3) item (2)					
= 0.900 km @ 1579.28/-					1421.20
3) Clearing and grubbing of road land - all c. 308					
Vide T.M.B. Page (3) item (3)					
= 0.20 Ha @ 51109.28/-					10222.20
					1
					14696.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/P	10.	14696 ~
4) Const. of Embankment					
do - 1000 m head - c.s.s.					
Vide T.M.B. Page (3) item (4) =					
243.720 m ³ @ 174.63/m ³ 10.					42561 ~
5) Const. of Embankment					
do - 100 m head - c.s.s.					
Vide T.M.B. Page (3) item (5)					
= 162.48 m ³ @ 151.00/m ³ 10.					24534 ~
6) Const. of Subgrade and earthwork					
Shoulder do - all - c.s.s.					
Vide T.M.B. Page (3) item (6)					
=					972.00 m ³
" " (6) " (1) = 162.00 m ³					
					1134.00 m ³
					@ 187.61/m ³ 10.
					2,12,750.
7) P/G.S.B. for I do - c.s.s.					
Vide T.M.B. Page 4 item 7 = 437.40 m ³					
" (6) " (2) = 157.95 m ³					
					595.35 m ³
					@ 2568.51/m ³ 15,29,62 =
					/

Continuation

10 18,23,703 ~

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			8/1	10.	18,23,703=
(8). P/W.B.M. Gr II			do	C. 308	
Vide T.M.B. Page 6 item (3)					
236.25 m^3 @ 4187.80/ m^3					9,89,368=
9) Excavation for Khudkajia					
Vide T.M.B. Page 7 item 4			428.00	m^3	
4	8	1 (8) 2	8,82	m^3	
			436.82	m^3	
			(8) 294.73	/ m^3	1,28,744=
10) P/and laying 1st class					
work do all 7.5					
Vide T.M.B. Page (9) item (9)					
= 22.50 M @ 1315.81/-					29606=
11) P/and laying 1st class					
bedding with sand do C. 312.					
Vide T.M.B. Page 8 item (10)					
= 1.58 m^3 @ 326.98/ m^3					517=
12) P/ PCC 4.15 do all 2005					
Vide T.M.B. Page 7 item 5					
39.30 m^3 @ 5731.15/ m^3					2252342
13) P/ PCC and in Round					
and subso. do all 2005.					

Continuation

Rs 31,97,172=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
38.30 115			18.1	4	31,97,172 =
vide T.M.B. Page 7 item 6 =			1670	3704	
11 8 11 7 =			53	3240	
			220	6943	
		(10)	6366.25	14,04,968	
14) P/fixing MMASU Logo					
Board — do — 2305					
vide T.M.B. Page 4 item 8 2					
= 2 nos @ 10742.89/-				214862	
15) P/fixing MMASU Logo					
Intamatory Logo board.					
do — all 2.208					
22 nos @ 10742.89/-				214862	
				1	
				Rs. 46,45,112 =	
Adding 6.65 4%				Rs. 464512	
11 GST 12%				Rs. 557413 =	
S. Fee				Rs. 665732	
				Rs. 53,15,549 =	
deduct 0.050%				Rs. 2658 =	
				Rs. 53,12,891 =	
deduct previous paid Bill				Rs. 16,15,9542	
				Rs. 36,97,137 =	

Continuation

22/07/21
J.E.